POSTCARD SELECTION, PHONE RESERVATION HUNTS,
REGULAR (DAILY) PERMITS, AND MENTORED HUNTING WORKSHOPS

E-Postcard hunts (online submission only), traditional postcard hunts, and phone reservation hunts require adults to possess a valid Annual

public Hunting Permit (APH). Youth must be accompanied by a supervising adult 18 years of age or older who is an APH permit holder.

ISR .

N

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

xd | Mitchell

Nolan

Glasscock | Sterling | Coke,

‘Schleicher

Brewster

Tom Groen

Val Verde Edwards

Abilene SP — Taylor County

Atlanta SP — Cass County

Big Bend Ranch SP — Presidio County
Black Gap WMA — Brewster County
Chaparral WMA — Dimmit/LaSalle Counties

Choke Canyon SP — North Shore Unit — McMullen/Live Oak
Counties

Gene Howe WMA — W.A. Pat Murphy Unit — Lipscomb County
Granger PHL — Williamson County
Guadalupe Delta WMA — Mission Lake Unit — Calhoun County

Guadalupe Delta WMA — San Antonio River Unit — Victoria/
Refugio Counties

Gus Engeling WMA — Anderson County

Huntsville SP — Walker County

Inks Lake SP — Burnet County

J.D. Murphree WMA - Jefferson County

James Daughtrey WMA — McMullen/Live Oak Counties
Justin Hurst WMA — Brazoria County
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. Keechi Creek WMA — Leon County
. Lake Arrowhead SP — Clay County

. Las Palomas WMA - Anacua & Carricitos Units —
Cameron County

. Las Palomas WMA - Baird, Chapote, & Taormina Units —
Hidalgo County

. Mad Island WMA - Matagorda County

. Martin Dies, Jr. SP — Jasper County

. Nannie M. Stringfellow WMA — Brazoria County

. Playa Lakes WMA — Dimmitt Playa Unit — Castro County
. Playa Lakes WMA — Taylor Lakes Unit — Donley County
. Purtis Creek SP — Henderson/Van Zandt Counties

. Resaca de la Palma SP — Cameron County

. Richland Creek WMA — North Pasture — Freestone/Navarro
Counties

. San Angelo SP — Tom Green County
. Yoakum Dunes WMA — Cochran County





